LED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION DRAWING
IP67 IK08
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cut-out
A powerful yet elegant recessed light ideal for both indoor
and outdoor settings from patios and gardens to building
exteriors. With a durable stainless steel and aluminum build,
it's engineered to withstand harsh environments while
delivering stunning illumination. Available in multiple colors
and control options, it offers reliable performance and long
lasting ambiance wherever it's installed.
LED INGROUND LUMINAIRES│AA-UPR120
No. and Type of LED:
Average LED Life:
Color Temperature:
CRI:
Lumen Output at Source:
Total Delivered Lumens:
LIGHTING FEATURES
4pc SMD LEDs
70% after 50000hrs
2200K to 5000K / RGB / RGBW
Ra80+ / Ra90+
 -
750lm / 840lm
Beam Angle:
Accessory:
OPTICAL FEATURES
Narrow 10° / Spot 15° / Flood 25° /
40° / 60°
Honey comb / Louvre / Half shield /
Optics Lens / Frosted (upon request)
Power:
Voltage:
Control Protocol:
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
10W / 12W (Remote Driver /
Built in Driver)
DC 12V / DC 24V / AC 220V
On-Off / DALI / 1-10 V / DMX / PWM
Dimensions:
Housing Material:
Finish:
Mounting Type:
MECHANICAL FEATURES
D120mm x H84mm
SS316 Flange Trim and Black
Aluminum Body
Steel Brush / Custom Made
Recessed (Inground / Wall / Ceiling)
Ingress Protection:
Operating Temp:
Impact Resistance:
Insulation Class:
Cable:
GENERAL FEATURES
IP 67
From -35°C to 50° C
IK 08
Class I / Class III
Include 1m Neoprene Cable
(customizable lengths)
Arclite reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without notice and such change will be effective immediately.
Copyright © 2024 | Arclite® Lichtvertrieb GmbH. Marie-Curie-Strasse 11 22941 Bargteheide Germany